
Corrected Nr. Boat Name Design Flag IRC Finish Time Posit

DivisionInvitatio

Division Results
ARC 2007

Atlantic Rally for Cruisers - Las Palmas to St.Lucia

Start Date: 25/11/2007 Start Time-Racers 12:40:00

TimeZone: 4 Distance: 2680

Provisional

Class

 16/22:04:2450 Venomous Carroll Marine 60 GBR  7/ 22:34:48 1 A1.345

 17/21:59:1845 AAG Big One Volvo 60 CRO  7/ 22:24:47 2 A1.425

RTD43 Pindar Alpha Graphics Volvo 60 GBR 02:52:09 3 A1.419

Corrected Nr. Boat Name Design Flag IRC Finish Time Posit

DivisionRacing

Division Results
ARC 2007

Atlantic Rally for Cruisers - Las Palmas to St.Lucia

Start Date: 25/11/2007 Start Time-Racers 12:40:00

TimeZone: 4 Distance: 2680

Provisional

Class

 15/21:16:18169 Murka 2 Swan 45 RUS  8/ 21:59:02 1 A1.172

 17/05:37:07256 Rosinante Swan 371 FIN  13/ 09:19:20 2 B0.956

 17/10:07:42253 Minnie the Moocher Ker 11.3 GBR  10/ 10:59:47 3 A1.154

 17/14:40:17231 Combat Beneteau First 40.7D GBR  11/ 18:34:56 4 B1.073

 17/20:08:05119 GiGi Swan 48 GBR  11/ 16:22:22 5 B1.093

 18/04:04:43158 Anteater Blues Hanse 461 AUS  11/ 17:53:05 6 B1.109

 18/11:19:36223 Sabrina Beneteau Celebration 
411

IRL  13/ 15:10:12 7 B1.011

 18/17:35:15151 Nimrod Dehler 47 GBR  11/ 21:49:44 8 A1.132

 18/18:17:16230 Coyote Beneteau First 40.7D GBR  13/ 06:19:51 9 B1.048

 18/23:16:36105 Trelorna Beneteau 50SD GBR  13/ 11:55:18 10 B1.046

 19/14:38:38143 Tiger Lily X-482 FRA  12/ 16:25:48 11 A1.132

 20/06:36:46136 EH01 Beneteau First 47.7 GBR  13/ 13:28:57 12 B1.114

 29/20:34:1273 Walross IV Nissen 56 GER  20/ 02:20:43 13 A1.207

RTD133 Pi Squared Beneteau First 47.7 GBR 12:38:48 14 B1.116

RTD114 Leeway X-50 NED 04:25:51 15 A1.136

RTD122 Tai Shan Beneteau First 50 SUI 03:40:23 16 A1.164
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Class Results
Start Date: 25/11/2007 Start Time-Racers: 12:40:00

TimeZone: 4 Distance: 2680

Provisional ARC 2007
Atlantic Rally for Cruisers - Las Palmas to St.Lucia

Class A
Corrected Nr. Boat Name Design Flag IRC Finish Time Posit.

DivisionInvitatio

 16/22:04:2450 Venomous Carroll Marine 60 GBR  7/ 22:34:48 11.345

 17/21:59:1845 AAG Big One Volvo 60 CRO  7/ 22:24:47 21.425

RTD43 Pindar Alpha Graphics Volvo 60 GBR 02:52:09 31.419

Class Results
Start Date: 25/11/2007 Start Time-Racers: 12:40:00

TimeZone: 4 Distance: 2680

Provisional ARC 2007
Atlantic Rally for Cruisers - Las Palmas to St.Lucia

Class A
Corrected Nr. Boat Name Design Flag IRC Finish Time Posit.

DivisionRacing

 15/21:16:18169 Murka 2 Swan 45 RUS  8/ 21:59:02 11.172

 17/10:07:42253 Minnie the Moocher Ker 11.3 GBR  10/ 10:59:47 21.154

 18/17:35:15151 Nimrod Dehler 47 GBR  11/ 21:49:44 31.132

 19/14:38:38143 Tiger Lily X-482 FRA  12/ 16:25:48 41.132

 29/20:34:1273 Walross IV Nissen 56 GER  20/ 02:20:43 51.207

RTD122 Tai Shan Beneteau First 50 SUI 03:40:23 61.164

RTD114 Leeway X-50 NED 04:25:51 71.136

Class B
Corrected Nr. Boat Name Design Flag IRC Finish Time Posit.

DivisionRacing

 17/05:37:07256 Rosinante Swan 371 FIN  13/ 09:19:20 10.956

 17/14:40:17231 Combat Beneteau First 40.7D GBR  11/ 18:34:56 21.073

 17/20:08:05119 GiGi Swan 48 GBR  11/ 16:22:22 31.093

 18/04:04:43158 Anteater Blues Hanse 461 AUS  11/ 17:53:05 41.109

 18/11:19:36223 Sabrina Beneteau Celebration 
411

IRL  13/ 15:10:12 51.011

 18/18:17:16230 Coyote Beneteau First 40.7D GBR  13/ 06:19:51 61.048

 18/23:16:36105 Trelorna Beneteau 50SD GBR  13/ 11:55:18 71.046

 20/06:36:46136 EH01 Beneteau First 47.7 GBR  13/ 13:28:57 81.114

RTD133 Pi Squared Beneteau First 47.7 GBR 12:38:48 91.116
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